
 

Matthew Moxon
4 Steppes Rd
Highlands
Harare
Zimbabwe

Email: matthewmox@gmail.com
Cell: RSA +27722298457 Zim +263712600026
UK Citizen with permanent residence in RSA 
and ZIM
DOB: 6 July 1984

Education + Activities

2016

2015
2012

2009-2011
2008

2004-2007

2003
2000-2002

1990-1999

University of Cape Town: Getsmarter Basics of Financial 
Management
Scotworks: Advanced Negotiation Skills
Travel: Zimbabwe, Zambia, Mozambique, Tanzania, Kenya, Rwanda, 
Uganda, DRC, Sudan, and Egypt.
University of Cape Town: Postgraduate LLB
Red and Yellow: Postgraduate Diploma in Marketing and Advertising 
Communication
University of Stellenbosch: BA Humanities majoring in Political 
Science and History
Gap Year and Travel: USA, Mexico, UK, Argentina
Bridge House School: House Captain, General Knowledge Team 
Captain, SRC
Diocesan College (Bishops)

Work Experience

March 2017 - Present
Aug 2015 - Dec 2016

May 2014 - July 2015
April 2013 - April 2014

July - October 2012
May 2012
Jan 2010
Dec 2009
Jan - Dec 2007
June - July 2006

Sep 2003- Jan 2004

May-Aug 2003
1999-2003

Meikles Ltd: Head of Business Development
Shoprite Checkers Ltd: Project Manager: Mozambique 
Division
Shoprite Checkers Ltd:  Trainee Buyer: Africa Division
Shoprite Checkers Ltd:  Operations Management 
Trainee: Stores
Pick n Pay Ltd: Operations Management Trainee
Tanganda Tea Ltd: Mozambique Market Research
Attachment: William Inglis Inc
Attachment: Coghlan, Welsh and Guest Inc
Cobra Beer: Promotions and PR.
TM Supermarkets: Electronic POS implementation 
project.
Shearwater Adventures Ltd: White water rafting and 
riverboarding guide.
Camp Stewart, Texas, USA: Camp Counsellor
Glenwood Racing: Workriding racehorses.
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